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Waihe'e - Grade 4 Supply List
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Please label allitems with your name and bring them to the first day of school. You may
recycle supplies from the previous yeor if they are still good. Please note that other
supplies may be requested and may need to be replenished throughout the school year.

You need to purchase

Otsubo

Perkins

P-9

Wailani

P-10

sharp point scissors - not plastic

1

1

1

1

1

Hand-held pencil sharpener with cover
(no battery operated)

1

1

1

1
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supply box (size: 5iN.x8iN.x 2in.)

backpack with no wheels

container baby wipes (50+ count)

headphone/earbuds

extra set of clothing, a jacket, and slippers
lobeled in a ziplock bag
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#2 Ticonderogoa pencils (sharpened)

set of broad tip CLASSIC colored felt pens -
bullet tip
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ox of Crayola crayons (24 count)

set of colored pencils (12 sharpened pencils)

liquid glue, 4 oz. (white)

glue sticks

3in" x 3iN” Super Sticky Post-It pads

set of watercolor paint

black fine-point permanent markers

ultra or extra-fine point black permanent
markers
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Rallpoint pen blue or red

highlighter (fluorescent marker)

Magic Ruk erasers

low odor dry erase pens (Black)

pack of filler paper (wide ruled)

composition tablets (wide ruled)

Y2in", 3 ring presentation view kinder
(w/clear lamination cover)
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3 prong folders with pockets

5

5

6
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facial tissue

1 box

1 box

1 box

2 box

1 box

paper towel

2 roll

1 roll

1roll

2 roll

2 roll

First day of school is on Tuesday, August 6, 2024.




